SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4394/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-11-2020 in CRLMWP No. 7093/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

BOHATIE DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10-10-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR(Mentioned by)

Mr. Jitesh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Note: The matter is likely to be listed on 01.12.2022.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010124012021/truecopy/order-8.pdf